Red, White & Green

1st
2nd
3rd

1St
2nd
3rd
T-4%

6th

70
71
/3
/6

59
60
61
63
63
64

Tournament
Saturday October 21, 2023

Low Gross

Tom Bachelor
Bob Chatterton
Jerry Reid

Zach Winkelbauer

Low Net

Moe Ryan

Terry MaskKil

Ted McClellan
Doug Winkelbauer
Steve Allen

Don Dawson

$75.00
$60.00
$40.00
$30.00

$75.00
$60.00
$40.00
$25.00
$25.00
$10.00

Proximity Prizes - $10.00 each

Closest to Hole #4 — Randy Nill
Longest Putt #9 — Jerry Reid
Longest Drive #10 — Tom Bachelor



