Red, White & Green Tournament

Saturday October 21, 2023

Low Gross

1 st	70	Tom Bachelor	\$75.00
2 nd	71	Bob Chatterton	\$60.00
3^{rd}	73	Jerry Reid	\$40.00
4 th	76	Zach Winkelbauer	\$30.00
Low Net			
1 st	59	Moe Ryan	\$75.00
2^{nd}	60	Terry Maskil	\$60.00
3^{rd}	61	Ted McClellan	\$40.00
T-4 th	63	Doug Winkelbauer	\$25.00
	63	Steve Allen	\$25.00
6 th	64	Don Dawson	\$10.00

Proximity Prizes - \$10.00 each

Closest to Hole #4 – Randy Nill Longest Putt #9 – Jerry Reid Longest Drive #10 – Tom Bachelor